I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.

T.l.

POSTI COMUNI SCUOLA
PRIMARIA RESTITUITI ALLE I.S.

DOPO LE NOMINE DEL
10/11/2016

DENOMINAZIONE

ALTISSIMO
ARZIGNANO 1°
CHIAMPO
CORNEDO
DUEVILLE

GALLIO

ISOLA

LONGARE

LUGO

MALO
MONTEBELLO
ROMANO D'EZZELINO
ROSSANO V.
SANDRIGO
SOSSANO

TEZZE SUL BRENTA
TRISSINO

VICENZA 03°

CODICE

VIIC84600C
VIIC885003
VIIC87800X
VIIC82400G
VIIC86000P
VIIC88700P
VIIC83200E
VIIC834006
VIIC82500B
VIIC80800N
VIIC856003
VIIC88900A
VIIC85300G
VIIC85900E
VIIC89000E
VIIC82900P
VIIC819004
VIIC84000D

RESIDUI ORARI

10

12

16
12
10
18
12
18
16
16

14



